Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle NA 4.080z Clean Linen Bulk

Specification 1D:350000045828

Ingredients

Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum

Cera Microcristallina
PPG-27 DIMETHICONE
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Mixed lonones

Linalyl Acetate

Cyclamen Aldehyde

1H-3a,7-Methanoazulene,
octahydro-6-methoxy-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-,
(3R,3aS,6S,7R,8as)-

Benzyl Acetate
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Phenethyl Alcohol
2,6-DIMETHYLHEPTANOL

4-TERT-
BUTYLDIHYDROCINNAMALDE
HYDE

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

METHYL BETA-NAPHTHYL
ETHER

Terpineol

DIMETHYL HEPTENAL

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
68440-66-4
18479-58-8
14901-07-6
115-95-7
103-95-7

19870-74-7

140-11-4
88-41-5
60-12-8
13254-34-7

18127-01-0

67634-15-5

93-04-9

8000-41-7

106-72-9

Function
Wax

Wax

Wax
Stabilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Gamma-Undecalactone
METHYL IONONES
Methyl Anthranilate
Piperonal
LAURALDEHYDE
HOMONOPAL

DODECANENITRILE

PHENETHYL PHENYLACETATE

TRIMETHYLUNDECENAL

Dipropylene Glycol

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene

Carboxaldehyde

METHYL DIHYDROXY-
DIMETHYLBENZOATE

Butyl Acetate

2-SEC-
BUTYLCYCLOHEXANONE

ROSE KETONES

Linalool

Limonene
Hydroxycitronellal
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Coumarin

Citronellol

Citral

Benzyl Benzoate
Eugenol

Isoeugenol

104-67-6
1335-46-2
134-20-3
120-57-0
112-54-9
33885-51-7
2437-25-4
102-20-5
141-13-9
25265-71-8

68039-49-6

4707-47-5

123-86-4

14765-30-1

57378-68-4
78-70-6
5989-27-5
107-75-5
127-51-5
91-64-5
106-22-9
5392-40-5
120-51-4
97-53-0

97-54-1

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Benzyl Alcohol 100-51-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Anise Alcohol 105-13-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens



